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General information about company
Scrip code 029308
NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INEOJ8E01014
Name of the company SHIVLAXMI EXPORTS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular csfiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther theA Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a % of class of securities (IX)
. . No. Of shares
Category of | Nos. Of paid up Partly paid- . shares held | total no. of shares -
Category harehold harehold . - underlying _ lculated No of Voting (XIV)
) shareholder shareholders | equity up equity Depository (VII) = (calculated as per SCRR, Rights Total as a
(IT) (I1m) shares held | shares held . aIV)+(V)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of o
() ) Receipts (V) | () (A+B+C2) 7% of
Class Class Total | (ATB+C)
eg: X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter
Group
(B) Public 18 645000 645000 100 645000 645000 | 100
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 18 645000 645000 100 645000 645000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Yy g p
Shareholding , Ts‘fﬁlmbef of
No. Of asa % Number of ares
O assuming full i pledged or izati
No. Of . Shares g . Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
Shares No. o Underlying | €onversiono shares (XII) | o tered | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Cate Category of | Underlying . Outstanding - (XIIT) equity shares
gory . Underlying . securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ . Outstanding " percentage of A .
(I1) convertible securities . sa As a % dematerialized
securities Warrants and No. Of diluted share % of A form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warranis capital) XD= " | No. | total | No. of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
Xi) (a) (VID+H(X) As a (a) | Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held (1) (i1) (ii1)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter
Group
B) Public 100 0 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 0 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. of fully No. 10 f £sh Total nos. | Shareholding as a % of each class of securities (IX)
Category & Nos. Of aid uj Partly No. Of shares shares held | total no. of shares :
gory ) paic up paid-up underlying ) No of Voting (XIV) Total as a
Sr. Name of the shareholders | equity cquit Deposito (VII) = (calculated as per Rights % of
Shareholders () | (III) shares held | S4™YY pository (IVYH(V)+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As Total
v shares Receipts (V) VI % of (A+B+C2 ota
avy held (V) (VD a % of ( ) Class | Class | .\, | Voting
eg: X egly rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
2) Foreign
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
W Bodies 18 645000 645000 | 100 645000 645000 | 100
Corporate
Sub-Total (B)(4) 18 645000 645000 100 645000 645000 | 100
Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
18 645000 645000 100 645000 645000 | 100
BYDHB)2)HB)
3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 18 645000 645000 100 645000 645000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 18 645000 645000 100 645000 645000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o
No. Of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. of Shares . . shares (XII) Number of
Shares . Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. Underlying . " equity shares

Underlying . convertible securities ( as a (XI11) :
Sr. . Outstanding . held in

Outstanding securities and | percentage of -

. Warrants . Asa % dematerialized
convertible . No. Of diluted share sa’o As a %
it (Xi) i i - of total sa 7o form (XIV) Sub-  [Sub-  |Sub-
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. No. | of total
(a) (VID+(X) As a % @) Shares (@) | Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) 1) (i1) (iii)
(®)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
?2) Foreign
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
O 100 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 100 0 0 0 0
“
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=B)(1)+ 100 0 0 0 0
(B)2)+(B)
B3+B@
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 0
)Total (A+B+C 100 0
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHAKTTI ISPAT
PRODUCTS PVT.
LTD.

SUPER
FINANCE
LTD.

GATEWAY
COMPUTERS
PVT. LTD.

LOGIC
INFOTECH
LTD.

STOCKNET
INTERNATIONAL
LTD.

BHASKAR FUND
MANAGEMENT
LTD.

N.E.
ELECTRONICS
LTD.

PAN (II)

AAGCS8347D

AAGCS7188C

AABCG7845F

AAACL9585G

AAECS8494F

AABCB3120E

AAACNG6695B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

20000

20000

20000

16000

15000

86100

68175

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

20000

20000

20000

16000

15000

86100

68175

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.1

3.1

3.1

2.48

2.33

13.35

10.57

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

20000

20000

20000

16000

15000

86100

68175

Class eg:y

Total

20000

20000

20000

16000

15000

86100

68175

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.1

3.1

248

2.33

13.35

10.57

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.1

3.1

248

2.33

13.35

10.57

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) |0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0 0 0

file:///D:/5 CSE Listed Companies/5. Shivlaxmi/Quarterly Compliances/SHP/March 2025/SHP.html 9/14



6/6/25, 4:34 PM

SHP.html

Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NEW OUTLOOK
SECURITIES

LTD.

ARTILLEGENCE
BIO-INNOVATIONS
LTD.

KIRTI ELECTRO
SYSTEM PVT.
LTD.

RAMKRISHNA
FINCAP LTD.

LAFFAN
SOFTWARE
LTD.

CLIFTONS
PEARSON
EXPORT &
AGENCIES LTD.

BAY INLAND
FINANCE PVT.

LTD.

PAN (II)

AABCN6529M

AAACIT359F

AACCKO0083G

AACCR2737C

AAACL9664Q

AACCCO0049A

AABCBY9510A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

62750

60000

56325

31900

31250

30000

30000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

62750

60000

56325

31900

31250

30000

30000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.73

9.3

8.73

4.95

4.84

4.65

4.65

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

62750

60000

56325

31900

31250

30000

30000

Class eg:y

Total

62750

60000

56325

31900

31250

30000

30000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.73

9.3

8.73

4.95

4.84

4.65

4.65

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.73

9.3

8.73

4.95

4.84

4.65

4.65

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JAGADISHWAR PHARMACEUTICAL
WORKS LTD.

GROMORE FUND

MANAGEMENT CO. LTD.

GANGA BUILDERS
LTD.

DELTON EXIM
PVT. LTD.

Click here to

go back

PAN (II)

AABCJ3731H

AAACG9919K

AAACGY808K

AABCD6200F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

25500

25000

22000

25000

645000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

25500

25000

22000

25000

645000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.95

3.41

100

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

25500

25000

22000

25000

645000

Class eg:y

Total

25500

25000

22000

25000

645000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.95

3.41

100

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.95

3.41

100

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0
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