029308
NOTLISTED
NOTLISTED
INE0J8E01014
SHIVLAXMI EXPORTS LIMITED
No
Equity Shares
Quarterly
31-12-2024
Regulation 31 (1) (b)
No

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Table VI - Stat	tement showing foreign ownership limits	
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	0	0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0

			Table I	- Summar	y Statement ho	olding of spe	cified securities				
		No. of fully		No. Of	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number class of s			held in each
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares held	Partly paid- up equity shares held	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Vo Rights	ting (XI	V)	Total as a
	,	,	(IV)	(V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group										
(B)	Public	18	645000			645000	100	645000		645000	100
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	18	645000			645000	100	645000		645000	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category	No. Of Shares Category of shareholder Outstanding		No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible convertible securities (as a	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled other	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group												
(B)	Public				100					0	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					0	0	0	0

	Table	II - Statemo	ent showing	shareho	lding pattern	of the Prom	oter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of			g Rights l urities (IX	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares held	Partly paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of Total
			(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Voting rights
A	Table II - Statem	ent showing sha	reholding patt	ern of the Pi	romoter and Prom	oter Group					
(1)	Indian										
(2)	Foreign										
В	Table III - Staten	nent showing sh	areholding pat	tern of the F	ublic shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Don	nestic)									
(2)	Institutions (Fore	eign)									
(3)	Central Governm	nent / State Gove	ernment(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(1)	Bodies Corporate	18	645000			645000	100	645000		645000	100
Sub-Total (B)(4)		18	645000			645000	100	645000		645000	100
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		18	645000			645000	100	645000		645000	100
С	Table IV - Staten	nent showing sh	areholding pat	tern of the N	Non Promoter- No	n Public share	holder	•	•	•	
Total (A+B+C2)		18	645000			645000	100	645000		645000	100
Total (A+B+C)		18	645000			645000	100	645000		645000	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding par	ttern	of the I	Prom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	no. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Loc	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise umbered I)	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	gorization o	of shares
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ment showing s	hareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group				ļ	
(1)	Indian											
(2)	Foreign											
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding par	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State Go	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ıs										
(1)				100					0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				100					0	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				100					0	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder							•			•	
Total (A+B+C2)	100											
Total (A+B+C				100					0			

			Bodi	es Corporate			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHAKTI ISPAT PRODUCTS PVT. LTD.	SUPER FINANCE LTD.	GATEWAY COMPUTERS PVT. LTD.	LOGIC INFOTECH LTD.	STOCKNET INTERNATIONAL LTD.	BHASKAR FUND MANAGEMENT LTD.	N.E. ELECTRONICS LTD.
PAN (II)	AAGCS8347D	AAGCS7188C	AABCG7845F	AAACL9585G	AAECS8494F	AABCB3120E	AAACN6695B
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	20000	20000	20000	16000	15000	86100	68175
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	20000	20000	20000	16000	15000	86100	68175
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.1	3.1	3.1	2.48	2.33	13.35	10.57
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	20000	20000	20000	16000	15000	86100	68175
Class eg:y							
Total	20000	20000	20000	16000	15000	86100	68175
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.1	3.1	3.1	2.48	2.33	13.35	10.57
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.1	3.1	3.1	2.48	2.33	13.35	10.57
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		1			1	
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

dematerialized form (XIV)							
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization	of shares						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

			Bodies Co	rporate			
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NEW OUTLOOK SECURITIES LTD.	ARTILLEGENCE BIO-INNOVATIONS LTD.	KIRTI ELECTRO SYSTEM PVT. LTD.	RAMKRISHNA FINCAP LTD.	LAFFAN SOFTWARE LTD.	CLIFTONS PEARSON EXPORT & AGENCIES LTD.	BAY INLAND FINANCE PVT. LTD.
PAN (II)	AABCN6529M	AAACI7359F	AACCK0083G	AACCR2737C	AAACL9664Q	AACCC0049A	AABCB9510A
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	62750	60000	56325	31900	31250	30000	30000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	62750	60000	56325	31900	31250	30000	30000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.73	9.3	8.73	4.95	4.84	4.65	4.65
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	62750	60000	56325	31900	31250	30000	30000
Class eg:y							
Total	62750	60000	56325	31900	31250	30000	30000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.73	9.3	8.73	4.95	4.84	4.65	4.65
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.73	9.3	8.73	4.95	4.84	4.65	4.65
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•			•	
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization	of shares						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

		Bodies Corporate			
Searial No.	15	16	17	18	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JAGADISHWAR PHARMACEUTICAL WORKS LTD.	GROMORE FUND MANAGEMENT CO. LTD.	GANGA BUILDERS LTD.	DELTON EXIM PVT. LTD.	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABCJ3731H	AAACG9919K	AAACG9808K	AABCD6200F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	25500	25000	22000	25000	645000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	25500	25000	22000	25000	645000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.95	3.88	3.41	3.88	100
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	25500	25000	22000	25000	645000
Class eg:y					
Total	25500	25000	22000	25000	645000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.95	3.88	3.41	3.88	100
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.95	3.88	3.41	3.88	100
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			•	
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in	0	0	0	0	0

0,0/20, 1.0 1 1 10		Or III			
dematerialized form (XIV)					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0